We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN
Locking System
WHITE PAPER
This white paper was created by nVent to show the
wide range of locking systems nVent offers, designed
for all types of requirements and applications.

* Minimum order quantity 10 pcs.
Compatible with LLH502N/LLHS502N/LLH504N *
Compatible with LLH501N/LLHS501N/LLH503N *
Compatible with LLH502N/LLHS502N/LLH504N *
LHC5210405E Key NR 0405E
LHC5210421E Key NR 0421E
LHC5210455E Key NR 0455E
LHC5210520E Key NR 0520E
LHC5210610E Key NR 0610E
LHC5211232E Key NR 1232E
LHC5211242E Key NR 1242E
LHC5211322E Key NR 1322E
LHC5211332E Key NR 1332E
LHC5212121E Key NR 2121E
LHC5212124E Key NR 2124E
LHC5212131A Key NR 2131A
LHC5212131E Key NR 2131E
LHC5212132A Key NR 2132A
LHC5212132E Key NR 2132E
LHC5212133E Key NR 2133E
LHC5212241A Key NR 2241A
LHC5212232A Key NR 2232A
LHC5212313E Key NR 2313E
LHC5212321E Key NR 2321E
LHC5212331A Key NR 2331A
LHC5212332A Key NR 2332A
LHC5212424A Key NR 2424A
LHC5212432A Key NR 2432A
LHC5212432E Key NR 2432E
LHC5212433A Key NR 2433A
LHC5212433E Key NR 2433E
LHC5213113A Key NR 3113A
LHC5213121E Key NR 3121E
LHC5213122A Key NR 3122A
LHC5213122E Key NR 3122E
LHC5213123E Key NR 3123E
LHC5213132A Key NR 3132A
LHC5213132E Key NR 3132E
LHC5213231A Key NR 3231A
LHC5213321E Key NR 3321E
LHC5213432E Key NR 3432E
LHC5213524E Key NR 3524E
LHC5214322A Key NR 4322A
LHC52131131C Key NR 31131C
LHC52132432C Key NR 32432C
LHC521EK333 Key NR EK333
LHC521EDF900 Key NR EDF900
LHC521EDF1300 Key NR EDF1300
LHC5213112E Key NR 3112E
LHC5210405E Key NR 0405E
LHC5210421E Key NR 0421E
LHC5213122E Key NR 3122E
LHC5213123E Key NR 3123E
LHC5213132A Key NR 3132A
LHC5213132E Key NR 3132E
LHC5220405E Key NR 0405E
LHC5220421E Key NR 0421E
LHC5220455E Key NR 0455E
LHC5220520E Key NR 0520E
LHC5220610E Key NR 0610E
LHC5221232E Key NR 1232E
LHC5221242E Key NR 1242E
LHC5221322E Key NR 1322E
LHC5221332E Key NR 1332E
LHC5222121E Key NR 2121E
LHC5222124E Key NR 2124E
LHC5222131A Key NR 2131A
LHC5222131E Key NR 2131E
LHC5222132A Key NR 2132A
LHC5222132E Key NR 2132E
LHC5222133E Key NR 2133E
LHC5222241A Key NR 2241A
LHC5222232A Key NR 2232A
LHC5222313E Key NR 2313E
LHC5222321E Key NR 2321E
LHC5222331A Key NR 2331A
LHC5222332A Key NR 2332A
LHC5222424A Key NR 2424A
LHC5222432A Key NR 2432A
LHC5222432E Key NR 2432E
LHC5222433A Key NR 2433A
LHC5222433E Key NR 2433E
LHC5223113A Key NR 3113A
LHC5223121E Key NR 3121E
LHC5223122A Key NR 3122A
LHC5223122E Key NR 3122E
LHC5223123E Key NR 3123E
LHC5223132A Key NR 3132A
LHC5223132E Key NR 3132E
LHC5223231A Key NR 3231A
LHC5223321E Key NR 3321E
LHC5223432E Key NR 3432E
LHC5223524E Key NR 3524E
LHC5224322A Key NR 4322A
LHC52231131C Key NR 31131C
LHC52232432C Key NR 32432C
LHC522EK333 Key NR EK333
LHC522EDF900 Key NR EDF900
LHC522EDF1300 Key NR EDF1300
Annex 1